UNI
30490
UNI
75600
UNI
46380UNI
46260
UNI

Location of County within State
SCHOOL DISTRICTS WITHIN COUNTY
TYPE CODE NAME
UNI 19450 Dupree School District 64-2
UNI 20100 Eagle Butte School District 20-1
UNI 71880 Timber Lake School District 20-3
45.561029N
101.547934W
45.568242N
100.22276W
44.637314N
100.22317W
44.630216N
101.527319W
All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau
Geographic Vintage: 2010 Census (reference date: January 1, 2010)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB10ST46)
Map Created by Geography Division: November 30, 2010
ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity
NAME: Dewey County (041)
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 43 03 20
2nd Standard Parallel: 45 21 35
Central Meridian: -100 14 55
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 42 28 46
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0
Total Sheets: 1
- Index Sheets: 0
- Parent Sheets: 1
- Inset Sheets: 0
ST: South Dakota (46)
0 4 8 12 16 20 Kilometers20 Kilometers
0 2 4 6 8 10 Miles10 Miles
The plotted map scale is 1:141684
SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENCE MAP (2010 CENSUS):  Dewey County, SD
2010 SD MAP (PARENT)
207046041001
PARENT SHEET 1